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Model

4

, mm

Table depth, mm

CUT (patented blade activating bars)

Practical hook-in tool holder on back table

Dimensions, mm (H x W x D)

Power supply 2
Weight, kg
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Guillotines Comparisons Chart

EBA 4815
475
80
30
458
electromechanical
manual spindle clamp
manual
hand crank
digital display

set of side tables

EBA 4850
475
80
30
458
electromechanical
automatic clamp
manual
hand crank
digital display

set of side tables

EBA 4855
475
80
35
450
electromechanical
automatic clamp
electric
electronic hand wheel
digital display
touch pad
99 programs, 99 steps

set of side tables

EBA 5255
520
80
35
520
electromechanical
automatic clamp
electric
electronic hand wheel
digital display
touch pad
99 programs, 99 steps

set of side tables

EBA 6655
650
80
25
610
electromechanical
automatic clamp
electric
electronic hand wheel
digital display
touch pad
99 programs, 99 steps

set of side tables

1410 x 762/1349' x 1053 = 1296 x 762/13491 x 1053 1296 x 762/13491 x 1053 1293 x 860/14361 x 1120 1293 x 992/15651 x 1220
230V /50 Hz / 1.1 kW 230V /50 Hz / 1.42 kW 230V /50 Hz / 1.42 kW 230V /50Hz/1.42kW = 230V /50Hz/1.42 kW
212 /2211 225 /2341 228 /2371 252 / 2611 302 /3111
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JB Binding Ltd, Caherconreafy, Pallasgreen, Co Limerick
Contact: John Byrnes 087 6888600: Office 061 513500: Email john@jbbinding.ie : Web www.jbbinding.ie
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